
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

1, KATHARA , BOKARO-829116

Mr. ALOK KUMAR SINGH

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 42300.00

42002858975

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

18-06-2018DOJ :

185011

117965828Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

231425075957

DEOPS0026D

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  61758.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 19458.00DA :

HRA :

 42300.00Basic Pay :

Total :  7411.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7411.00

Net Salary :  54347.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**19-03-2025


